
Prova: Working Cow Horse - Aberta - Junior N3

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, MC REY (Nº Chip: 963003001805021) NELSON RODRIGUES 142,00
2, PLAYGIRL CAT (Nº Chip: 990000003656616) HENRIQUE PACCOLA RIBEIRO 140,50

3, BIG TEXAS DEL RANCHO (Nº Chip: 
978101082774184) ANDRÉ SAMPAIO DA SILVA 140,33

4 WIMPYS TRONADOR PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 140,33
5. REBELDE KAT (Nº Chip: 900233001449403) PAULO ANGELO DE MORAIS 135,50

6. TMS LUCY BLU BOON (Nº Chip: 
978101082778549) NELSON RODRIGUES 135,50

7, 1 INDIAN PEPPER HR3 NELSON RODRIGUES 135,00
8, 2 JOPLIN BAQR POP PO27693 CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 133,50
9, MISS ROYALMATINI JÁ NELSON RODRIGUES 133,17

10, VPJ TUNED HAVANA (Nº Chip: 
978101082661381) CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 127,67

11, 3 A ROYAL WINNING FLETCHER CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 126,00
12, BOA DE MARCA BARCO B583693 EDUARDO IZANACK MATAS 123,50

13. ROCK FROM A STAR HR3 (Nº Chip: 
963003001903866) CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 66,83

14. KOBE IN BLACK HMB (Nº Chip: 
982126055193816) JOÃO PAULO CAPELIN 65,83

15. HI LIL CAT (Nº Chip: 981020002237312) GABRIEL DOS SANTOS CASTELLUCI 62,33

16. KING KONG CHEX HR3 (Nº Chip: 
963003001903862) NELSON RODRIGUES 0,00

17. CAPANEGRA EMMA SOPHYA B588893 ADRIANO ARMINDO STRECK 71,67

18. SMOKIN SHOW SHINE (Nº Chip: 
985111002011101) NELSON RODRIGUES 71,17

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Aberta - Junior N2

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro 135,50

2, 2 JOPLIN BAQR POP PO27693 CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 133,50

3, VPJ TUNED HAVANA (Nº Chip: 
978101082661381) CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 127,67

4, 3 A ROYAL WINNING FLETCHER CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 126,00
5, BOA DE MARCA BARCO B583693 EDUARDO IZANACK MATAS 123,50

6. ROCK FROM A STAR HR3 (Nº Chip: 
963003001903866) CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 66,83

7. KOBE IN BLACK HMB (Nº Chip: 
982126055193816) JOÃO PAULO CAPELIN 65,83

8. HI LIL CAT (Nº Chip: 981020002237312) GABRIEL DOS SANTOS CASTELLUCI 62,33
9. CAPANEGRA EMMA SOPHYA B588893 ADRIANO ARMINDO STRECK 71,67

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Aberta - Senior N3

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, BREW DUAL (Nº Chip: 982000365792325) NELSON RODRIGUES 142,83

2, BIG BROWN DEL RANCHO (Nº Chip: 
982126051225471) ANDRÉ SAMPAIO DA SILVA 141,17

3, COUNTRY A PLAY Z (Nº Chip: 
963008001063403) NELSON RODRIGUES 139,33

4, KITTY KAT MERADA (Nº Chip: 
963003000635982) NELSON RODRIGUES 138,17

5, GUTO DA PAVEI B560130 FERNANDO ANDRIGHETTI 137,50
6, FULANO DA PAVEI B549920 FERNANDO ANDRIGHETTI 137,33



7, ESDRAS FACE BUCK (Nº Chip: 
978101083170455) PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 134,67

8, NOT SHOOT (Nº Chip: 978101081981674) JOÃO PAULO CAPELIN 134,00
9, AURORA DA MARCA BARCO B566734 EDUARDO IZANACK MATAS 134,00

10, DANGER TIME (Nº Chip: 978101082465128) JOÃO PAULO CAPELIN 134,00
11, ZR MACEDÔNIA B565913 MARCELO BERNARDES PEREIRA 134,00
12, ZR LOTUS B548497 MARCELO BERNARDES PEREIRA 132,17
13, ALIANÇA DA MARCA BARCO B566732 EDUARDO IZANACK MATAS 131,17

14, HICORYS INDIAN LENA (Nº Chip: 
963003000042832) CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 129,67

15, MARUJO DA RORAIMA CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 124,33
16, HFM DOCE RED (Nº Chip: 978101083176989) FERNANDO MARTINS PETRUCCI 68,50

17, EQUICENTER COUNTRY (Nº Chip: 
982000405783380) CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 67,67

18, 1 JOYS ROOST CAT RPM PO 24794 CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 67,67

19, GUNNER OLENA MVL (Nº Chip: 
978101083359646) JOÃO PAULO CAPELIN 67,17

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Aberta - Senior N2 e N1

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, GUTO DA PAVEI B560130 FERNANDO ANDRIGHETTI 137,50
2, FULANO DA PAVEI B549920 FERNANDO ANDRIGHETTI 137,33
3, NOT SHOOT (Nº Chip: 978101081981674) JOÃO PAULO CAPELIN 134,00
4, AURORA DA MARCA BARCO B566734 EDUARDO IZANACK MATAS 134,00
5, DANGER TIME (Nº Chip: 978101082465128) JOÃO PAULO CAPELIN 134,00
6, ZR MACEDÔNIA B565913 MARCELO BERNARDES PEREIRA 134,00
7, ZR LOTUS B548497 MARCELO BERNARDES PEREIRA 132,17
8, ALIANÇA DA MARCA BARCO B566732 EDUARDO IZANACK MATAS 131,17

9, HICORYS INDIAN LENA (Nº Chip: 
963003000042832) CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 129,67

10, MARUJO DA RORAIMA CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 124,33
11, HFM DOCE RED (Nº Chip: 978101083176989) FERNANDO MARTINS PETRUCCI 68,50

12, EQUICENTER COUNTRY (Nº Chip: 
982000405783380) CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 67,67

13, 1 JOYS ROOST CAT RPM PO 24794 CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 67,67

14, GUNNER OLENA MVL (Nº Chip: 
978101083359646) JOÃO PAULO CAPELIN 67,17

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Aberta Principiante

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, REBELDE KAT (Nº Chip: 900233001449403) PAULO ANGELO DE MORAIS 130,00
2, ESDRAS FACE BUCK (Nº Chip: 9781010831704 FLAVIO BISPO 127,67
3, HFM DOCE RED (Nº Chip: 978101083176989) FERNANDO MARTINS PETRUCCI 66,67

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador - Junior N3

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, MC REY (Nº Chip: 963003001805021) ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 140,83
2, BIG TEXAS DEL RANCHO DJALMA BEZERRA NETO 138,50
3, 1 INDIAN PEPPER HR3 PR72288 ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 134,17
4, KING KONG CHEX HR3 (Nº Chip: 963003001903ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 131,50
5, TMS LUCY BLU BOON (Nº Chip: 9781010827785ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 131,33

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador - Junior N2 N1 



ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, DUNIT CROME AGAIN (Nº Chip: 9851110020113LUCAS CEZAR GARCIA 120,00

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador - Senior N3

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, HICORYS INDIAN LENA (Nº Chip: 
963003000042832) ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 139,00

2, KITTY KAT MERADA (Nº Chip: 
963003000635982) ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 136,17

3, EQUICENTER COUNTRY (Nº Chip: 
982000405783380) ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 135,00

4, BIG BROWN DJALMA BEZERRA NETO 134,67
5, ENJOADA CAT (Nº Chip: 963007000757589) BARBARA SCONFIENZA GARCIA 131,67

6, COUNTRY A PLAY Z (Nº Chip: 
963008001063403) ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 130,00

7, FUTURITY STAR (Nº Chip: 963003000635984) JOÃO LUIZ GIANOTTI CAROMANO 128,67
8, MARUJO DA RORAIMA ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 127,67

9, GUNNER OLENA MVL (Nº Chip: 
978101083359646) LUCAS CEZAR GARCIA 126,17

10, SPARK BEE JAY DANTE ARTIOLI MARÇANO 124,33
11, DANGER TIME (Nº Chip: 978101082465128) LUCAS CEZAR GARCIA 60,00

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador - Senior N2 N1

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, ENJOADA CAT (Nº Chip: 963007000757589) BARBARA SCONFIENZA GARCIA 131,67
2, FUTURITY STAR (Nº Chip: 963003000635984) JOÃO LUIZ GIANOTTI CAROMANO 128,67

3, GUNNER OLENA MVL (Nº Chip: 
978101083359646) LUCAS CEZAR GARCIA 126,17

4, DANGER TIME (Nº Chip: 978101082465128) LUCAS CEZAR GARCIA 60,00

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador - Principiante

ANCH
PA

IN
T Animal Cavaleiro

1, GUNNER OLENA MVL (Nº Chip: 
978101083359646) LUCAS CEZAR GARCIA 132,00

2, ENJOADA CAT (Nº Chip: 963007000757589) BARBARA SCONFIENZA GARCIA 130,17
3, DANGER TIME (Nº Chip: 978101082465128) LUCAS CEZAR GARCIA 120,00

4, DUNIT CROME AGAIN (Nº Chip: 
985111002011332) LUCAS CEZAR GARCIA 60,00

5, FUTURITY STAR JOAO LUIZ GIANOTTI CAROMANO 0,00

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador - Principiante 
PAINT

ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, JOPLIN BAR HR3 JOAO LUIZ GIANOTTI CAROMANO 133,332, A ROYAL WINNING FLECHER JOAO LUIZ GIANOTTI CAROMANO 131,67

3, JOYS ROOST CAT JOAO LUIZ GIANOTTI CAROMANO SAT

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador - Master



ANCH

PA
IN

T Animal Cavaleiro

1, HICORYS INDIAN LENA (Nº Chip: 
963003000042832) ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 139,00

2, KITTY KAT MERADA (Nº Chip: 
963003000635982) ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 136,17

3, 1 INDIAN PEPPER HR3 ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 134,17

4, COUNTRY A PLAY Z (Nº Chip: 
963008001063403) ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 130,00

5, MARUJO DA RORAIMA ROBERTO JOSE SOARES ROCHA 127,67

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador  Jovem
ANCH Animal Cavaleiro

1 SPARK BEE JAY DANTE ARTIOLI MARÇANO 140,00

Working Cow Horse - Amador Principiante-
Jovem

ANCH Animal Cavaleiro
1, VIOLERO DO TOPO DA SERRA EROS FURLAN DE MATTEO 135,17

Prova: Working Cow Horse - Amador - Principiante Box

ANCH Animal Cavaleiro

1, ESDRAS FACE BUCK (Nº Chip: 
978101083170455) LAIS ALEXIA NOORDEGRAAF HEY 139,17

2, NOT SHOOT (Nº Chip: 978101081981674) SARA FERNANDES FLORIANO DE 
OLIVEIRA 136,33

3, OPORTUNIT TRU LYNX (Nº Chip: 
934000011495208,982000365788126)

SARA FERNANDES FLORIANO DE 
OLIVEIRA 134,00

4, WIMPYS TRONADOR HF (Nº Chip: 
978101082654902) LAIS ALEXIA NOORDEGRAAF HEY 132,33

5, KINY IN SKENNING (Nº Chip: 
945000009316775)

SARA FERNANDES FLORIANO DE 
OLIVEIRA 0,00


	CLASSIFICAÇÃO

